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AGENT
Robin Jonsson - Defender
Date of birth: 13 Nov 1987 / 38 years old
Nationality: Sweden
Represented by:
8 AGENT DETAILS
W PLAYER DETAILS
Languages: Swedish, English
Last contract: No data available
Height / Weight: 183 cm. / 80 kg.
Position:
Foots: Right
@ career
Since Club Contracts
Aug 2009 Ljungskile ( Sweden ) No professional contracts found for this club
May 2009 Orgryte ( Sweden ) No professional contracts found for this club
® vaTcH summary
Season / Team / Comp Ty = = B
2018 / Utsikten / Division 1 21" 1 o 1 0 5
2017 / Utsikten / Division 1 269' 9 3 6 0 9
2017/2018 / Utsikten / Svenska Cupen -22' 1 0 1 0 0
2016 / Utsikten / Division 1 1890' 21 21 0 0 2
2016/2017 / Utsikten / Svenska Cupen 24! 1 1 0 1 0
2015 / Utsikten / Superettan 2511' 28 28 0 1 0
2015/2016 / Utsikten / Svenska Cupen 90’ 1 1 0 0 0
2014 / Utsikten / Division 1 2063’ 23 23 0 1 0
2014/2015 / Utsikten / Svenska Cupen 180' 2 2 0 0 0

2013/2014 / litsikten / Svenska Cilinen an' 1 1 0 0 0

-
r


/app_dev.php/profile/78167/robin_jonsson

2013 / Utsikten / Division 1

2012 / Orgryte / Division 1

2011 / Ljungskile / Svenska Cupen
2011 / Ljungskile / Superettan
2010 / Orgryte / Svenska Cupen
2010 / Orgryte / Superettan

2009 / Orgryte / Svenska Cupen

2009 / Orgryte / Allsvenskayy

1890'

2160’

180'

2301

180'

2430’

90’

1914’

21

24

27

27

24

21

24

26

27

20



	Robin Jonsson - Defender
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Ljungskile ( Sweden )
	Örgryte ( Sweden )

	MATCH SUMMARY

